VOLUME 5 TABLE 36 HOUSEHOLDS, BY TYPE OF POPULATION, HOUSING CONDITIONS AND HOUSING DENSITY (ABSOLUTE NUMBERS, PERCENTAGES
West Bank AND HOUSING DENSITY MEDIAN)

Housing density
Percentages
. . T Absolute
Housing conditions Housing
. Up to one numbers
density 6+ 5.00-5.99 4.00-4.99 3.00-3.99 2.00-2.99 1.00-1.99 Total
. person
median (b)
Total (a)
Total (a) 2.9 14.7 6.9 11.1 15.3 21.2 23.1 7.7 100.0 119,143
Kitchen
Have 2.5 10.0 4.8 9.0 15.3 23.4 25.7 11.8 100.0 53,720
Have not 33 18.7 8.6 12.8 15.3 194 20.9 4.3 100.0 64,391
Toilet
Inside the building 2.5 8.6 4.8 9.1 14.8 23.6 26.8 12.3 100.0 48,012
Outside the building 3.0 14.0 7.3 11.8 17.2 214 21.9 6.4 100.0 21,290
No toilet 3.5 21.0 8.7 12.6 15.1 18.8 20.0 3.8 100.0 49,331
Bath
Have 2.0 4.5 2.4 6.3 124 25.3 32.3 16.8 100.0 20,451
Have not 3.2 16.9 7.8 12.1 15.9 20.4 21.2 5.7 100.0 98,013
Water source for domestic use
Tap inside the dwelling 2.2 6.1 3.8 8.0 13.2 24.1 29.9 149 100.0 20,040
Tap in yard 2.9 15.0 6.8 10.3 16.4 21.2 24.8 5.5 * 100.0 8,165
Well 3.1 16.5 7.6 11.7 15.9 20.6 213 6.4 100.0 78,513
Other 3.3 19.1 7.5 13.1 14.3 19.8 21.8 4.4 100.0 10,781
Electricity
Have 2.4 7.6 4.2 8.5 14.5 23.7 28.5 13.0 100.0 27,235

Have not 2.9 16.9 7.6 11.8 15.6 20.4 21.6 6.1 100.0 90,742




Non-refugees
Total

Kitchen
Have
Have not

Toilet

Inside the building
Outside the building
No toilet

Bath
Have
Have not

Water source for domestic use
Tap inside the dwelling

Tap in yard
Well
Other

Electricity
Have
Have not

Refugees
Total

Kitchen
Have
Have not

Toilet

Inside the building
Outside the building
No toilet

2.9

2.5
3.4

2.4
2.9
3.6

2.1
3.2

2.2
2.8
3.1
3.1

2.4
31

2.9

2.6
3.6

2.6
33
3.9

9.3
19.4

8.0
13.8
21.6

5.0
17.1

6.2
15.9
16.7
19.2

8.0
17.1

16.9

133
213

11.3
19.2 *
25.8

7.0

4.6
8.9

4.7
7.3
9.0

23
8.0

3.6
6.5 *
7.8
8.1

4.3
7.8

6.9

4.1 *
10.4

43 *
7.4 **
11.3 *

10.9

8.8
12.6

8.7
11.1
12.8

6.6
11.8

7.9
10.1
11.7
11.2

8.8
11.6

10.1

8.4
12.4

9.2
11.9 **
109 *

14.9

14.8
14.9

14.4
16.4
14.8

11.9
15.5

13.2
143
15.5
13.4

14.2
15.1

15.5
15.9

15.4
17.1 *
154

211

23.8
19.0

23.9
22.0
18.3

25.7
20.2

24.0
21.4
20.4
20.4

23.8
20.2

211

23.6
18.1

24.0
20.9
16.2

231

26.3
20.6

27.4
224
19.6

31.9
213

30.3
25.3
21.2
23.2

28.2
21.6

22.2

245
19.4

253
18.2 *
18.3

8.0

12.4
4.6

12.9
7.0
3.9

16.6
6.1

14.8
6.5 *
6.7
45 *

12.7
6.6

7.1

10.6
2.5 %%

10.5
5.3 **
2.1 **

100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0

89,797

38,764
50,274

34,944
14,346
40,157

15,385
73,949

15,307
4,690
62,581
6,836

20,326
68,563

12,288

6,811
5,395

6,439
2,126
3,657



Bath
Have
Have not

Water source for domestic use
Tap inside the dwelling

Tap in yard

Well

Other

Electricity
Have
Have not

Refugee camps
Total

Kitchen
Have
Have not

Toilet

Inside the building
Outside the building
No toilet

Bath
Have
Have not

Water source for domestic use
Tap inside the dwelling

Tap in yard

Well

Other

Electricity
Have
Have not

2.1
34

2.3
31
34
3.9

2.4
3.5

3.2

3.2
3.1

3.1
33
31

2.3
3.2

2.6
2.1
3.2
3.4

2.6
3.8

4.0 **
213

6.8 *
19.5 **
21.2
26.4 *

23.0

13.2
13.1

11.4
13.1
15.7

1.3 **
14.0

3.9 **
12.0 *
13.0

17.5*

5.2 **
13.8

2.7 **
8.2

3.8 **
7.0 **
8.6

7.6 **

3.9 *
8.5

6.5

7.1*
6.0 *

6.1 *
7.8 *
5.4 **

4.0 **
6.7

5.7 **
6.6 **
73 *
53 *

3.4 **
6.8

6.1 **
11.4

7.8 *
9.2 **
11.0
14.0 **

7.5 *
11.5

14.4

131
15.9

14.0
14.6
14.7 *

6.3 **
15.0

14.9 **
115 *
14.2

17.2 *

10.7 **
14.6

14.1
16.1

14.7
16.2
16.0
15.9

16.6
15.0

18.9

20.3
17.3

19.8
20.0
16.2

22.2
18.6

16.2
213
19.2
16.1

20.7
18.7

*

* %

* %k

26.0
19.6

25.0
22.1
19.5
15.8

24.2
19.4

213

20.6
22.0

213
194
23.7

249
21.0

29.8
204
215
18.9

254
21.0

* %

31.3
19.2

28.8
23.9 **
19.1
16.4 **

29.0
18.5

20.9

20.1
21.7

214
20.4
21.0

32.6 **
20.1

17.6 **
24.0
20.1
21.2

25.2 **
20.6

15.8
4.2 *

13.1
2.1 **
4.6 *
3.9 **

12.2
41 *

4.8

5.6 *
4.0 **

6.0 **
4.7 **
3.3 **

8.7 **
4.6

11.9 **
4.2 **
4.7 *
3.8 **

9.4 **
4.5

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0

3,043
9,178

3,719

963
6,501
1,020

4,355
7,809

11,116

5,530
5,485

4,125
3,931
3,042

730
10,357

763
2,199
5,593
2,479

790
10,289



(a) Incl. place of residence of head of household before the 1948 war, not known.
(b) Average number of persons per room.

*  The cell value is ‘subject to high sampling error.'
** The cell value is ‘subject to very high sampling error.'
See dataset documentation for details.
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